
H.N.B. GARHWAL UNIVERSITY, SRINAGAR (GARHWAL) 

Examination Schedule for the UG Annual Examination: Session 2016-17 

 
                                                                                                                          TIME:3.00-6.00PM 

Date Day B.A.  II & III Year B.Sc.  II & III Year B.Com II & III Year 
05-4-2017 Wednesday Hindi-I  Chemistry- I         - 

06-4-2017 Thursday Statistics /Defence-I Statistics /Defence-I Group I P-I         

07-4-2017 Friday Hindi- II  Chemistry-II         - 

08-4-2017 Saturday Statistics /Defence-II Statistics /Defence-II Group I P-II         

10-4-2017 Monday Sociology-I Chemistry- III         - 

11-4-2017 Tuesday Statistics /Defence-III Statistics /Defence-III Group II/IV P-I         

12-4-2017 Wednesday Mathematics /Home Sci.-I Mathematics/ Botany- I         - 

15-4-2017 Saturday Sociology- II         - Group II/IV P-II         

17-4-2017 Monday Mathematics /Home Sci-II Mathematics/ Botany-II         - 

18-4-2017 Tuesday Geography-I Geography/ Computer Sci-I Group III P-I         

19-4-2017 Wednesday Mathematics III/ Music  I Mathematics / Botany -III  

20-4-2017 Thursday Geography / Music II  Geography/ Computer Sci-II Group III P-II         

21-4-2017 Friday Education-I   Physics /Zoology-I                          - 

22-4-2017 Saturday Economics I  Economics-I/Computer Sci-III              Group V P-I         

24-4-2017 Monday Education II  Physics /Zoology-II                         -      

25-4-2017 Tuesday Economics II Economics-II Book Keeping Acc. 

26-4-2017 Wednesday Sanskrit/ Psychology-I  Physics /Zoology-III         - 

27-4-2017 

Thursday Political Science I  Biotechnology/Microbiology    

/Biochemistry /Computer /Ind 

Electronic/Instrumantation/ 

Geology-I 

        - 

28-4-2017 Friday Environmental Science  Environmental Science Environmental Scienc 

29-4-2017 Saturday Political Science-II Biotechnology/Microbiology    

/Biochemistry /Computer /Ind 

Electronic/Instrumantation/ 

Geology-II 

        - 

 

Date: 20-03-2017                                                                                                                       Controller of  Examination 



H.N.B. GARHWAL UNIVERSITY, SRINAGAR (GARHWAL) 

Examination Schedule for the UG Annual Examination Session 2016-17 
 

                                                                                                                                 TIME:3.00-6.00PM 

Date Day B.A.  II & III Year B.Sc..  II & III Year B.Com II & III Year 
01-5-2017 Monday Sanskrit /Psycology-II         -         - 

02-5-2017 Tuesday History I Microbiology /Biochemistry / 

Geology III 

        - 

03-5-2017 Wednesday Philosophy/Anthropology-I Anthropology-I  

04-5-2017 Thursday History II         -         - 

05-5-2017 Friday Drawing–I/Anthro..-II Anthropology-II         - 

06-5-2017 Saturday Philosophy-II         -         - 

08-5-2017 Monday Drawing-II/Anthro..-III Anthropology-III         - 

09-5-2017 Tuesday English-I         -         - 

11-5-2017 Thursday English-II         -         - 

 
uksV% i;kZoj.k foKku dh ijh{kk Lukrd Lrj ds lHkh ijh{kkfFkZ;ksa dks ,d ckj mRrh.kZ djuh vko';d gS A ;g ijh{kk 
dsoy LUkkrd f}rh; o"kZ esa vk;ksftr dh tkrh gS A bl ijh{kk esa Lrkud f}rh; o"kZ ds Nk=@Nk=kvksa ds vfrfjDr 
rr̀h; o"kZ ds os Nk=@Nk=k,a ftUgksus ;g ijh{kk vHkh rd mRrh.kZ ugha dh gS Hkh vfuok;Z :i ls] Lukrd r`rh; o"kZ ds 
vuqdzekad ls]  lfEefyr gks ldsaxsa A vU;Fkk ,sls Nk=@Nk=vksa dks mikf/k fuxZr ugha dh tk;sxh A 
 

 
Date: 20-03-2017                                                                                                                             Controller of  Examination 

 


